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HONORS

HONORS

HONORS

HONORS

HONORS

HONORS

HONORS

HONORS

100

205

210

211

212

220

221

222

230

I NTRO TO HONORS WN 2012 -
I NTRODUCTI ON TO HONORS EDUCATI ON

AUT/ 9999

COMMENT: CHG TI TLES, DESC

VHAT VEE KNOW & HOW AUT/ 2010 -
VHAT VEE KNOW AND HOW WE KNOW I T

AUT/ 9999

HONORS HUMANI TI ES | AUT/ 2010 -
HUMANI TI ES FOR HONORS STUDENTS |

AUT/ 9999

COMMENT: CHG ACK

HONORS HUMANI TI ES 2 AUT/ 2010 -
HUMANI TI ES FOR HONORS STUDENTS | |

AUT/ 9999

COMMENT: CHG ACK

HONORS HUMANI TI ES 3 AUT/ 2010 - AUT/ 9999
HUVANI TI ES FOR HONORS STUDENTS | I |

COMMENT: CHG ACK

HONORS SCI ENCE | SUM 2009 -
SCI ENCE FOR HONORS STUDENTS |

AUT/ 9999

COVMENT: WAS H A&S 220

HONORS SCI ENCE 2 SUM 2009 -
SCI ENCE FOR HONORS STUDENTS | |

AUT/ 9999

COMMENT: WAS H A&S 221

HONORS SCI ENCE 3 SUM 2009 -
SCI ENCE FOR HONORS STUDENTS | I

AUT/ 9999

COMMENT: WAS H A&S 222

HONORS SOC SCI | SUM 2009 - AUT/ 9999
SOCI AL SCI ENCE FOR HONORS STUDENTS |

COMMENT: WAS H A&S 230
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5/ 23/ 07
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HONORS 231 HONORS SOC SCI 2 SUM 2009 - AUT/ 9999

HONORS

HONORS

HONORS

HONORS

HONORS

HONORS

HONORS

HONORS

232

240

241

242

251

252

253

261

SOCI AL SCI ENCE FOR HONORS STUDENTS | |
COMMENT: WAS H A&S 231

HONORS SOC SCI 3 SUM 2009 - AUT/ 9999
SOCI AL SCI ENCE FOR HONORS STUDENTS | ']

COMMENT: WAS H A&S 232

HONORS FI NE ARTS SUM 2009 -
FI NE ARTS FOR HONORS STUDENTS |

AUT/ 9999

COMMENT: WAS H A&S 240

HONORS FI NE ARTS 2 SUM 2009 -
FINE ARTS FOR HONORS STUDENTS 1 |

AUT/ 9999

COMMENT: WAS H A&S 241

HONORS FI NE ARTS 3 SUM 2009 -
FI NE ARTS FOR HONORS STUDENTS | ||

AUT/ 9999

COMMENT: WAS H A&S 242

H- VESTERN Cl V |
VESTERN CI VI LI ZATI ON |

SUM 2009 - AUT/ 9999

COMMVENT: WAS H A&S 251

H VESTERN CI V | | SUM 2009 -
VESTERN CI VI LI ZATION 11

AUT/ 9999

COMMVENT: WAS H A&S 252

H VWESTERN CIV | I] SUM 2009 -
VWESTERN CI VI LI ZATION 111

AUT/ 9999

COMMENT: WAS H A&S 253

HWORLD CV |
WORLD ClI VI LI ZATI ON |

SUM 2009 - AUT/ 9999

COMMENT: WAS H A&S 261

15.0 .
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15.0 .
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15.0 .

LAST UPDT:

15.0 .
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15.0 .
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15.0 .
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15.0 .

LAST UPDT:

15.0 .

LAST UPDT:

15.0 .

LAST UPDT:

4/ 02/ 09

4/ 02/ 09

4/ 02/ 09

4/ 02/ 09

4/ 02/ 09

4/ 02/ 09

4/ 02/ 09

4/ 02/ 09

4/ 02/ 09

APPROVED:

APPROVED:

APPROVED:

APPROVED:

APPROVED:

APPROVED:

APPROVED:

9/ 01/ 86

Y .
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Y .
9/ 01/ 86

Y .
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HONCRS 262 H WORLD IV 11 SUM 2009

HONORS

HONORS

HONORS

HONORS

HONORS

HONORS

HONORS

HONORS

263

300

345

350

391

392

393

394

WORLD CI VI LI ZATI ON |
COMMENT: WAS H A&S 262

HWRLD CIV |11
WORLD CI VI LI ZATION 111

SUM 2009

COMMENT: WAS H A&S 263

H- 1 NTRO TO PROFESS SUM 2009

- AUT/ 9999

- AUT/ 9999

- AUT/ 9999

I NTRODUCTI ON TO THE PROFESSI ONS

COMMENT: WAS H A&S 300

I NTER WRI TI NG SEM AUT/ 2011

- AUT/ 9999

I NTERDI SCI PLI NARY WRI TI NG SEM NAR

COMMENT: CHG MAX CREDI TS

HONORS SEM NAR
HONORS SEM NAR

SUM 2009

COMMENT: WAS H A&S 350

H- I NTERDI S STDY | AUT/ 2011
HONORS | NTERDI SCI PLI NARY STUDY

COMMVENT: CHG MAX CREDI TS

H 1 NDERDI S STDY || AUT/ 2011
HONORS | NTERDI SCI PLI NARY STUDY

COMMVENT: CHG MAX CREDI TS

H 1 NDERDI S STDY |11 AUT/ 2011
HONCRS | NTERDI SCI PLI NARY STUDY

COMMENT: CHG MAX CREDI TS

H I NTERDI S STDY |V AUT/ 2011
HONCRS | NTERDI SCI PLI NARY STUDY

COWMMENT: CHG MAX CREDI TS

- AUT/ 9999

- AUT/ 9999
I

- AUT/ 9999
Il

- AUT/ 9999
Il

- AUT/ 9999
IV

15.0 .
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15.0 Y
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HONORS 396

HONORS 397

HONORS 398

HONORS 496

HONORS 499

SPEC TOPI CS NAT SCI SUM 2009 - AUT/ 9999 1.0-05.0
I NTERDI SCI PLI NARY SPECI AL TOPI CS- NATURAL SCI ENCE

COMMENT: WAS H A&S 396

H- SPEC TPCS SOC SCI SUM 2009 - AUT/ 9999 1.0-05.0
I NTERDI SCI PLI NARY SPECI AL TOPI CS- SOCI AL SCI ENCE

COMMENT: WAS H A&S 397

H- SPEC TOPI CS HUM SUM 2009 - AUT/ 9999 1.0-05.0
I NTERDI SCI PLI NARY SPECI AL TOPI CS- HUMANI TI ES

COMMENT: WAS H A&S 398

H- CORE | NTEGRATI ON AUT/ 2011 - AUT/9999 1.0
| NTEGRATI ON OF THE HONORS CORE CURRI CULUM

COVMVENT: CHG GRADI NG ( 4/ 2011),

| ND STUDY/ RESEARCH SUM 2009 - AUT/ 9999 1.0-05.0
HONORS | NDEPENDENT STUDY OR RESEARCH

TI TLES

COMMENT: WAS H A&S 499

10.0 Y

LAST UPDT:

10.0 Y

LAST UPDT:

10.0 Y

LAST UPDT:

LAST UPDT:

10.0 .
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4/ 02/ 09
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4/ 02/ 09

6/ 20/ 11

4/ 02/ 09
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APPROVED: 1/25/79

APPROVED: 12/ 15/ 09

APPROVED: 8/ 20/ 04





